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Contest Contest category Division Gender No. Name Dances Country 

Line Mini Mini 1 - 29 Tom Godeau Dance 1 BEL 

Line Mini Mini 1 - 155 Emilie Muller Dance 1 GER 

Line Mini Mini 1 - 156 Mika Auer Dance 1 GER 

Line Mini Mini 1 - 157 Jakob Shalak Dance 1 GER 

Line Mini Mini 2 - 112 Melina Salak Dance 1-Dance 2 GER 

Line Mini Mini 2 - 152 Alisa Maisch Dance 1 GER 

Line Mini Mini 2 - 153 Tiffany Lieb Dance 1 GER 

Line Mini Mini 2 
- 

154 Mia Auer Dance 1-Dance 2 
GER 

Line Starter Kiddie (F) 78 Lina Wössner Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 GER 

Line Starter Junior (F) 81 Sofie Baur Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 GER 

Line Starter Junior 
(F) 

133 Annabell Pfund Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 
GER 

Line Starter Junior (M) 128 Julian Beck Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 GER 

Line Starter Adult (F) 57 Melanie Schattmaier Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 GER 

Line Starter Adult (F) 93 Celina Balzer Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 
GER 

Line Starter Adult (M) 106 Rowan Deprins Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 BEL 

Line Starter Jade (F) 67 Manuela Monn Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 GER 

Line Starter Pearl (F) 45 Birgit Glatz Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 AUT 

Line Starter Pearl (F) 66 Daniela Deistler Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 AUT 
GER 

Line Starter Emerald (F) 56 Ellen Schattmaier Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 GER 

Line Starter Emerald (M) 126 Ivo Meier Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 SUI 

Line Starter Platinum (F) 5 Isolde Heel Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 AUT 

Line Starter Platinum (M) 127 Wolfgang Chevalier Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 SUI 
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Contest Contest category Division Gender No. Name Dances Country 

Line Classic Junior New (F) 118 Melissa Früh Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt SUI 

Line Classic Junior New (M) 131 Adem Adnan Celik Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt GER 

Line Open Junior New (F) 118 Melissa Früh Cuban-Funky-Showdance SUI 

Line Open Junior New (M) 131 Adem Adnan Celik Cuban-Funky-Showdance GER 

Line Classic Youngster New (F) 62 Aminah Hofner Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt GER 

Line Open Youngster New (F) 62 Aminah Hofner Cuban-Funky-Showdance GER 

Line Classic Adult New (F) 33 Sarah Thonet Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt BEL 

Line Classic Adult New (F) 97 Klára Čonková Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt CZE 

Line Classic Adult New 
(F) 

110 Gratienne Taniere Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt 
FR 

Line Open Adult New (F) 33 Sarah Thonet Cuban-Funky-Showdance BEL 

Line Open Adult New (F) 97 Klára Čonková Cuban-Funky-Showdance CZE 

Line Open Adult New 
(F) 

110 Gratienne Taniere Cuban-Funky-Showdance 
FR 

Line Classic Jade New (F) 15 Vanessa Roß Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt GER 

Line Open Jade New (F) 15 Vanessa Roß Cuban-Funky GER 

Line Classic Pearl New (M) 91 Markus Eiselt Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt GER 

Line Open Pearl New 
(M) 

91 Markus Eiselt Cuban-Funky-Showdance 
GER 

Line Classic Ruby New (F) 22 Marion Maier Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt GER 

Line Classic Ruby New (F) 28 Lysiane Delfleur Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt BEL 

Line Classic Ruby New (F) 43 Susanne Urhahn Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt GER 

Line Classic Ruby New (F) 100 Nicole  Hecht Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt GER 

Line Classic Ruby New 
(F) 

117 Violetta Schlemmer Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt 
GER 
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Contest Contest category Division Gender No. Name Dances Country 

Line Classic Ruby New (M) 42 Andreas Hecht Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt GER 

Line Classic Ruby New (M) 69 Paul Van de Vyver Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt BEL 

Line Open Ruby New (F) 22 Marion Maier Cuban-Funky-Showdance GER 

Line Open Ruby New (F) 28 Lysiane Delfleur Cuban-Funky-Showdance BEL 

Line Open Ruby New (F) 43 Susanne Urhahn Cuban-Funky-Showdance GER 

Line Open Ruby New (F) 100 Nicole  Hecht Cuban-Funky-Showdance GER 

Line Open Ruby New (F) 117 Violetta Schlemmer Cuban-Funky-Showdance GER 

Line Open Ruby New (M) 42 Andreas Hecht Cuban-Funky-Showdance GER 

Line Open Ruby New (M) 69 Paul Van de Vyver Cuban-Funky-Showdance BEL 

Line Classic Emerald New (F) 4 Andrea Maria Krenn Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt AUT 

Line Classic Emerald New (F) 10 Beate Zsifkovits Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt AUT 

Line Classic Emerald New (F) 16 Daniela Gratzer Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt AUT 

Line Classic Emerald New (F) 30 Melanie Huth Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt GER 

Line Classic Emerald New (F) 47 Petra Ott Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt GER 

Line Classic Emerald New (F) 50 Ramona Melcher-Knorr Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt AUT 

Line Classic Emerald New (F) 52 Gerlinde Royc Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt AUT 

Line Classic Emerald New (F) 68 Patricia Coppens Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt BEL 

Line Classic Emerald New (F) 76 Brigitte Wulff Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt GER 

Line Classic Emerald New (F) 85 Monika Inzinger Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt GER 

Line Classic Emerald New (M) 35 Matthias Herbstritt Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt GER 

Line Classic Emerald New (M) 53 Michael Koepf Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt GER 

Line Open Emerald New (F) 4 Andrea Maria Krenn Cuban-Funky-Showdance AUT 

Line Open Emerald New (F) 10 Beate Zsifkovits Cuban-Funky-Showdance AUT 

Line Open Emerald New (F) 30 Melanie Huth Cuban-Funky-Showdance GER 

Line Open Emerald New (F) 47 Petra Ott Cuban-Funky-Showdance GER 

Line Open Emerald New (F) 50 Ramona Melcher-Knorr Cuban AUT 

Line Open Emerald New (F) 52 Gerlinde Royc Cuban-Showdance AUT 

Line Open Emerald New (F) 68 Patricia Coppens Cuban-Funky-Showdance BEL 

Line Open Emerald New (F) 76 Brigitte Wulff Cuban-Funky-Showdance GER 

Line Open Emerald New 
(F) 

85 Monika Inzinger Cuban-Funky-Showdance 
GER 
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Contest Contest category Division Gender No. Name Dances Country 

Line Open Emerald New (M) 35 Matthias Herbstritt Cuban-Funky-Showdance GER 

Line Open Emerald New 
(M) 

53 Michael Koepf Cuban-Funky-Showdance 
GER 

Line Classic Junior Nov (F) 6 Lea Holzhammer Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt AUT 

Line Classic Junior Nov 
(F) 

120 Sarah Schaltegger Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt 
SUI 

Line Open Junior Nov (F) 6 Lea Holzhammer Cuban-Funky-Showdance AUT 

Line Open Junior Nov 
(F) 

120 Sarah Schaltegger Cuban-Funky-Showdance 
SUI 

Line Classic Youngster Nov (F) 11 Christina Dörflinger Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt AUT 

Line Classic Youngster Nov (F) 12 Elza Mazule Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt LAT 

Line Classic Youngster Nov 
(F) 

26 Alyssia Vanlanguenakers Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt 
BEL 

Line Classic Youngster Nov (M) 24 Christian Werner Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt AUT 

Line Open Youngster Nov (F) 11 Christina Dörflinger Cuban-Funky-Showdance AUT 

Line Open Youngster Nov (F) 12 Elza Mazule Cuban-Funky-Showdance LAT 

Line Open Youngster Nov 
(F) 

26 Alyssia Vanlanguenakers Cuban-Funky-Showdance 
BEL 

Line Open Youngster Nov (M) 24 Christian Werner Cuban-Funky-Showdance AUT 

Line Classic Adult Nov (F) 34 Patricia Franzke Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt GER 

Line Classic Adult Nov 
(F) 

60 Celina Daffner Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt 
GER 

Line Classic Adult Nov (M) 72 Nicola Oliver Pfeiffer Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt AUT 

Line Open Adult Nov (F) 34 Patricia Franzke Cuban-Funky-Showdance GER 

   
 

   
 

Line Open Adult Nov 
(F) 

60 Celina Daffner Cuban-Funky-Showdance 
GER 

Line Open Adult Nov (M) 72 Nicola Oliver Pfeiffer Cuban-Funky-Showdance AUT 
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Contest Contest category Division Gender No. Name Dances Country 

Line Classic Jade Nov (F) 36 Christina Fröhlich Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt GER 

Line Classic Jade Nov (F) 58 Katharina Bauer Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt GER 

Line Classic Jade Nov (F) 102 Sabrina Thauvoye Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt BEL 

Line Classic Jade Nov (F) 122 Isabella Margreiter Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt AUT 

Line Classic Jade Nov (F) 134 Serena Petri Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt GER 

Line Open Jade Nov (F) 36 Christina Fröhlich Cuban-Funky-Showdance GER 

Line Open Jade Nov (F) 58 Katharina Bauer Cuban-Funky-Showdance GER 

Line Open Jade Nov (F) 102 Sabrina Thauvoye Cuban-Funky-Showdance BEL 

Line Open Jade Nov (F) 122 Isabella Margreiter Cuban-Funky-Showdance AUT 

Line Open Jade Nov (F) 134 Serena Petri Cuban-Funky-Showdance GER 

Line Classic Pearl Nov (F) 3 Elisabeth Dörflinger-Huber Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt AUT 

Line Classic Pearl Nov (F) 41 Verena Geiger Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt AUT 

Line Classic Pearl Nov (F) 73 Angelika Wulff Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt GER 

Line Classic Pearl Nov (F) 77 Mareen Kilian Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt GER 

Line Classic Pearl Nov (M) 54 Stefan Brucker Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt GER 

Line Open Pearl Nov (F) 3 Elisabeth Dörflinger-Huber Cuban-Funky-Showdance AUT 

Line Open Pearl Nov (F) 41 Verena Geiger Cuban-Showdance AUT 

Line Open Pearl Nov (F) 73 Angelika Wulff Cuban-Funky-Showdance GER 

Line Open Pearl Nov (F) 77 Mareen Kilian Cuban-Funky-Showdance GER 

Line Open Pearl Nov (M) 54 Stefan Brucker Cuban-Funky-Showdance GER 

Line Classic Ruby Nov (F) 7 Jelena Mincenoka Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt LAT 

Line Classic Ruby Nov (F) 20 Anja Schlusnus Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt GER 

Line Classic Ruby Nov (F) 31 Rita Eckert Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt GER 

Line Classic Ruby Nov (F) 88 Antonella Stefanelli Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt SUI 

Line Classic Ruby Nov (F) 101 Lydia Neuville Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt BEL 

Line Classic Ruby Nov (F) 111 Jana Wilhelm Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt GER 

Line Classic Ruby Nov 
(F) 

115 Uta Rösner Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt 
GER 
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Line Open Ruby Nov (F) 7 Jelena Mincenoka Cuban-Funky-Showdance LAT 

Line Open Ruby Nov (F) 20 Anja Schlusnus Cuban-Funky-Showdance GER 

Line Open Ruby Nov (F) 31 Rita Eckert Cuban-Funky-Showdance GER 

Line Open Ruby Nov (F) 88 Antonella Stefanelli Cuban-Funky-Showdance SUI 

Line Open Ruby Nov (F) 101 Lydia Neuville Cuban-Funky-Showdance BEL 

Line Open Ruby Nov (F) 111 Jana Wilhelm Cuban-Funky-Showdance GER 

Line Open Ruby Nov 
(F) 

115 Uta Rösner Cuban-Funky-Showdance 
GER 

Line Classic Emerald Nov (F) 18 Hannelore Schad Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt GER 

Line Classic Emerald Nov (F) 46 Ines Kreuz Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt GER 

Line Classic Emerald Nov (F) 61 Ingrid Daffner Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt GER 

Line Classic Emerald Nov (F) 99 Christine Fehringer Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt AUT 

Line Classic Emerald Nov (F) 125 Brigitte Meier Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt SUI 

Line Classic Emerald Nov 
(F) 

129 Monika Gonin Frischknecht Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt 
SUI 

Line Open Emerald Nov (F) 18 Hannelore Schad Cuban-Funky-Showdance GER 

Line Open Emerald Nov (F) 46 Ines Kreuz Cuban-Funky-Showdance GER 

Line Open Emerald Nov (F) 61 Ingrid Daffner Cuban-Funky-Showdance GER 

Line Open Emerald Nov (F) 99 Christine Fehringer Cuban-Showdance AUT 

Line Open Emerald Nov (F) 125 Brigitte Meier Cuban-Funky-Showdance SUI 

Line Open Emerald Nov 
(F) 

129 Monika Gonin Frischknecht Cuban-Funky-Showdance 
SUI 

Line Classic Youngster Int (F) 135 Melanija Vaivkode-Šulte Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt LAT 

Line Open Youngster Int (F) 135 Melanija Vaivkode-Šulte Cuban-Funky-Showdance LAT 

Line Classic Adult Int (F) 37 Barbara Wöhry Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt AUT 

Line Classic Adult Int (F) 90 Iris Frederika Quisenaerts Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt NED 

Line Classic Adult Int (F) 95 Marcela Zajickova Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt CZE 

Line Classic Adult Int 
(F) 

107 Megan Leclercq Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt 
BEL 

 
 
 
 

 

 

   
 
 
 



                                                        7 

 

    

                

Contest Contest category Division Gender No. Name Dances Country 

Line Open Adult Int (F) 37 Barbara Wöhry Cuban-Funky-Showdance AUT 

Line Open Adult Int (F) 90 Iris Frederika Quisenaerts Cuban-Funky-Showdance NED 

Line Open Adult Int (F) 95 Marcela Zajickova Cuban-Funky-Showdance CZE 

Line Open Adult Int 
(F) 

107 Megan Leclercq Cuban-Funky-Showdance 
BEL 

Line Classic Jade Int (F) 17 Melanie Paquot Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt BEL 

Line Classic Jade Int (F) 86 Victoria Zaunschirm Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt AUT 

Line Classic Jade Int (F) 94 Zuzka Prosencova Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt CZE 

Line Classic Jade Int (M) 40 Matthias Ziller Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt GER 

Line Open Jade Int (F) 17 Melanie Paquot Cuban-Funky-Showdance BEL 

Line Open Jade Int (F) 86 Victoria Zaunschirm Cuban-Funky-Showdance AUT 

Line Open Jade Int 
(F) 

94 Zuzka Prosencova Cuban-Funky-Showdance 
CZE 

Line Open Jade Int (M) 40 Matthias Ziller Cuban-Funky-Showdance GER 

Line Classic Pearl Int (F) 1 Martina Kemeter Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt AUT 

Line Open Pearl Int (F) 1 Martina Kemeter Cuban-Funky-Showdance AUT 

Line Classic Ruby Int (F) 44 Sina Scheinwiller Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt SUI 

Line Classic Ruby Int (F) 98 Michaela Tscherny Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt AUT 

Line Classic Ruby Int 
(F) 

103 Marie-France La Briola Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt 
FR 

Line Open Ruby Int (F) 44 Sina Scheinwiller Cuban-Funky-Showdance SUI 

Line Open Ruby Int (F) 98 Michaela Tscherny Cuban-Funky-Showdance AUT 

Line Open Ruby Int 
(F) 

103 Marie-France La Briola Cuban-Funky-Showdance 
FR 

Line Classic Emerald Int (F) 8 Angela Thaler Smooth-Rise & Fall AUT 

Line Classic Emerald Int (F) 13 Evelyne Groenez Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt BEL 

Line Classic Emerald Int 
(F) 

108 Helena Grandjean Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt 
FR 
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Line Open Emerald Int (F) 8 Angela Thaler Cuban-Funky AUT 

Line Open Emerald Int (F) 13 Evelyne Groenez Cuban-Funky-Showdance BEL 

Line Open Emerald Int 
(F) 

108 Helena Grandjean Cuban-Funky-Showdance 
FR 

Line Classic Adult Adv (F) 113 Linda van den Berg Smooth NED 

Line Classic Adult Adv (F) 114 Chloé Ourties Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt FR 

   
 

   
 

Line Classic Adult Adv 
(F) 

116 Cyara Hermsen Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt 
NED 

Line Open Adult Adv (F) 114 Chloé Ourties Cuban-Funky-Showdance FR 

Line Open Adult Adv 
(F) 

116 Cyara Hermsen Cuban-Funky-Showdance 
NED 

Line Classic Jade Adv (F) 79 Gina Kargoscha Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt GER 

Line Classic Jade Adv 
(F) 

123 Nadja Rosenzopf Smooth-Rise & Fall 
AUT 

Line Open Jade Adv (F) 79 Gina Kargoscha Cuban-Funky-Showdance GER 

Line Open Jade Adv 
(F) 

123 Nadja Rosenzopf Cuban-Funky 
AUT 

Line Classic Ruby Adv (F) 48 Catrin Recke Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt GER 

Line Classic Ruby Adv (F) 51 Maya Spörri Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt SUI 

Line Classic Ruby Adv (F) 82 Christine Stein-Köpf Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt GER 

Line Classic Ruby Adv 
(F) 

105 Suzy Rios Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt 
FR 

Line Open Ruby Adv (F) 51 Maya Spörri Cuban-Showdance SUI 

Line Open Ruby Adv (F) 82 Christine Stein-Köpf Cuban-Funky-Showdance GER 

Line Open Ruby Adv 
(F) 

105 Suzy Rios Cuban-Funky-Showdance 
FR 

Line Showc. Classic Adult (F) 90 Iris Frederika Quisenaerts Rise & Fall NED 

Line Showc. Classic Adult (F) 113 Linda van den Berg Smooth NED 

Line Showc. Classic Adult (F) 114 Chloé Ourties Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt FR 

Line Showc. Classic Adult 
(F) 

116 Cyara Hermsen Smooth-Lilt 
NED 
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Contest Contest category Division Gender No. Name Dances Country 

Line Showc. Open Adult (F) 37 Barbara Wöhry Cuban-Funky AUT 

Line Showc. Open Adult 
(F) 

114 Chloé Ourties Cuban-Funky 
FR 

Line Showc. Classic Jade (F) 79 Gina Kargoscha Smooth-Rise & Fall GER 

Line Showc. Classic Jade 
(F) 

123 Nadja Rosenzopf Lilt 
AUT 

Line Showc. Open Jade (F) 79 Gina Kargoscha Cuban-Funky-Showdance GER 

Line Showc. Classic Ruby (F) 48 Catrin Recke Smooth-Lilt GER 

Line Showc. Classic Ruby (F) 51 Maya Spörri Smooth-Lilt SUI 

Line Showc. Classic Ruby (F) 105 Suzy Rios Rise & Fall FR 

   
 

   
 

Line Showc. Open Ruby (F) 51 Maya Spörri Cuban-Funky-Showdance SUI 

Line Showc. Open Ruby 
(F) 

82 Christine Stein-Köpf Cuban-Funky 
GER 

Line Showc. Classic Emerald (F) 104 Lucette Long Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt FR 

Line Showc. Open Emerald (F) 104 Lucette Long Cuban-Funky-Showdance FR 

Line Stars Elite Star (F) 84 Shauni Dankers 
Classic: 1-2-3 Showc. 1-2-3 -Medley 

BEL 

Line Stars Elite Star (F) 96 Barbora Gabrišová Classic:  1- 2  Showc. 2 -3 CZE 

Line Stars Elite Star 
(F) 

124 Chantal Pascalle van Dijk Classic:  1- 2 - 3 Showc. 2 -3 
NED 

Line Stars Imperial Star (F) 63 Iveta Kalnina Classic 1-Classic 2-Classic 3 LAT 

Line Stars Glorious Star (F) 64 Jutta Leyh 
Classic: 1-2-3 Showc. 1-2-3 -Medley 

GER 

Choreo Choreo Beginner - 9 Angela Thaler All in AUT 

Choreo Choreo Beginner - 39 Barbara Wöhry Ain´t No Mountain High Enough AUT 

Choreo Choreo Beginner - 75 Angelika Wulff Rusty Old Bronco GER 

Choreo Choreo Beginner - 92 Markus Eiselt Do The Limbo GER 

Choreo Choreo Beginner 
- 

144 Sabrina Deike Stick To What You Got GER 
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Choreo Choreo Improver/Int - 27 Alyssia Vanlanguenakers Ghost Town BEL 

Choreo Choreo Improver/Int - 80 Gina Kargoscha A Contracorriente GER 

Choreo Choreo Improver/Int - 87 Victoria Zaunschirm Green Lights AUT 

Choreo Choreo Improver/Int - 92 Markus Eiselt Sign It With Me GER 

Choreo Choreo Improver/Int - 132 Adem Adnan Celik Lie To Me GER 

Choreo Choreo Improver/Int 
- 

144 Sabrina Deike One Too Many 
GER 

Choreo Choreo Adv - 80 Gina Kargoscha The Devil GER 

Couple Newcomer Jade New - 139 Frank Kucharski & Sabine Ebirius Cha- NC- TS - WCS  GER 

Couple Classic Youngster Nov - 25 Christian Werner & Christina Dörflinger  NC-Cha-Waltz- TS - ECS - WCS  AUT 

Couple Classic Adult Int - 151 
Mickael Godeau & Chantal Pascal von 
Dijk 

 NC-Cha BEL 

   
 

   
 

Couple Classic Jade Nov 
- 

55 Stefan Brucker & Christina Fröhlich  NC-Cha-Waltz- TS - ECS - WCS  
GER 

Couple Classic Pearl Nov - 137 Reinhard Dörflinger & Elisabeth Dörflinger-Huber  NC-Cha-Waltz- TS - ECS  AUT 

Couple Classic Ruby Nov - 70 Paul Van de Vyver & Patricia Coppens 
 NC-Cha-Waltz- TS - ECS - WCS  

BEL 

Couple Classic Ruby Nov 
- 

140 Klaus Deike-Maier & Sabrina Deike Cha-Waltz- TS - ECS - WCS  
GER 

Couple Stars Dazziling Star - 136 Mathias Eberius & Christa Eberius 
Showc. 3-Showc. 2-TT-Polka- NC- TS - WCS -
Medley 

GER 

Couple Stars Divine Star - 138 Matthias Gottschick & Kerstin Klawitter Polka- NC-Cha- TS -Medley GER 

ProAm Classic Junior New (F) 119 Melissa Früh with Roy Verdong  WCS  SUI 

ProAm Classic Ruby New (F) 23 Marion Maier with Mathias Ziller 
 NC-Cha- TS - WCS  

GER 

ProAm Classic Ruby New 
(F) 

89 Antonella Stefanelli with Mathias Eberius  NC-Cha- TS - WCS  
SUI 

ProAm 
  

Classic Emerald New (F) 19 Hannelore Schad with Mathias Ziller  NC-Cha- TS - WCS  GER 
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ProAm Classic Adult Adv (F) 161 Cyara Hermsen with Roy Verdonk  WCS  NED 

ProAm Classic Junior Nov (F) 121 Sarah Schaltegger with Roy Verdonk  WCS  SUI 

ProAm Classic Adult Nov (F) 38 Barbara Wöhry with Roy Verdonk  TS - WCS  AUT 

ProAm Classic Adult Nov 
(F) 

145 Amélie Jammart with Roy Verdonk  NC-Cha-Waltz- TS - ECS - WCS  
BEL 

ProAm Classic Jade Nov (F) 59 Katharina Bauer with Clive Eaton-Stevens  NC-Cha-Waltz- TS - ECS - WCS  GER 

ProAm Classic Pearl Nov (F) 2 Martina Kemeter with Roy Verdonk 
 NC-Cha-Waltz- TS - ECS - WCS  

AUT 

ProAm Classic Pearl Nov 
(F) 

74 Angelika Wulff with Clive Eaton-Stevens  NC-Cha-Waltz- TS - ECS - WCS  
GER 

ProAm Classic Ruby Nov (F) 21 Anja Schlusnus with Mathias Ziller 
 NC-Cha-Waltz- TS - ECS - WCS  

GER 

ProAm Classic Ruby Nov (F) 32 Rita Eckert with Mathias Ziller  NC-Cha-Waltz- TS - ECS - WCS  GER 

ProAm Classic Ruby Nov (F) 83 Christine Stein-Köpf with Roy Verdonk  NC-Cha-Waltz- TS - ECS - WCS  GER 

ProAm Classic Emerald Nov (F) 14 Evelyne Groenez with Roy Verdonk  NC-Cha-Waltz- TS - ECS - WCS  BEL 

ProAm Classic Emerald Nov (F) 109 Helena Grandjean with Roy Verdonk  NC-Cha-Waltz- TS - ECS - WCS  FR 

ProAm Classic Emerald Nov (F) 143 Sabrina Deike with Clive Eaton-Stevens  NC-Cha-Waltz- TS - WCS  GER 

ProAm Classic Jade Int (F) 141 Sabine Eberius with Mathias Eberius TT- NC-Cha-Waltz- TS - ECS - WCS  GER 

ProAm Classic Emerald Int (F) 65 Jutta Leyh with Mathias Eberius 
TT-Polka- NC-Cha-Waltz- TS - ECS - WCS  

GER 

ProAm Classic Emerald Int (F) 142 Danielle Dellacherie with Roy Verdonk TT-Polka- NC-Cha-Waltz- TS - ECS - WCS  BEL 

ProAm Classic Ruby Adv (F) 49 Catrin Recke with Roy Verdonk  NC-Cha-Waltz- TS - WCS  GER 

ProAm Showc. Adult Adv (F) 161 Cyara Hermsen with Roy Verdonk  WCS  NED 

ProAm Showc. Emerald (F) 142 Danielle Dellacherie with Roy Verdonk Polka- NC-Cha-Waltz- TS - ECS - WCS  BEL 

ProPro  Stars Shinnig Star (F) 147 Shauni Dankers with Clive Eaton-Stevens Classic: 1  2   3  Showc.: 1  2   Medley BEL 

Partner  Classic Senior Exp. - 71 Paul Van de Vyver and Patricia Coppens Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 BEL 

Partner  Classic Senior Exp. - 146 Dennis Ryczak and Frauke Trappmann Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 GER 


